

## Pachet IT 5

I.D.: 61273571

---

Data publicarii	24.09.21	Coduri CPV	30000000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.853,69 RON - 1.853,69 RON

---

Descriere: 1 AP UBIQUITI UAP-AC-LITE BUC 1.000 387.4650 387.47 73.62 2 POE ADAPTER UBIQUITI POE-24-12W-G BUC 2.000 68.2400 136.48 25.93 3 APC BV500I-GR BACK-UPS BV 500VA,AVR BUC 1.000 420.2380 420.24 79.85 4 CARTUS TONER COMPATIBIL XEROX 106R02773 1.5K X3020 BUC 2.000 97.4400 194.88 37.03 5 SSD 256GB SATA P200S256G25 BUC 2.000 197.1800 394.36 74.93 6 RACK EXTERN 2.5" GEMBIRD EE2-U3S-2 HDD/SSD ENCLOSURE BUC 1.000 48.0000 48.00 9.12 7 ACUMULATOR REDDOT 12V 7AH T1 BUC 1.000 62.1750 62.18 11.81 8 ALTE MATERIALE MARUNTE BUC 1.000 210.0800 210.08 39.92

---